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Pocket Card Reader

Removable Flash Memory Drive: Supports microSD™/ microSDHC™/ TransFlash Cards (not included)

Instantly transfer your slotMusic™ songs to your PC or Mac with this microSD to USB adapter.

¢ Easy installation; Plug-n-Play ¢ Specifically designed for digital cameras and also ideal for using with
¢ Supports USB specification v2.0 Cell Phones, Palmtop PCs, Handheld PCs, PDAs, Voice Recorders,
* Micro Secure Digital Cards (microSD)/ TransFlash Cards/ Laptops, Gaming Devices and other mobile electronics

microSDHC * Hot swapping capacity for replacing PC storage cards without
¢ Instantly transfer your slotMusic™ songs to your PC or Mac restarting the computer
¢ Function as a portable USB Flash Drive or card reader ¢ No driver needed for Windows ME/2000/XP
* Up to 480Mbps transfer rate e 3 year limited warranty
* Remarkable high-speed digital image and data transfer to computer ¢ 1 Type A USB connection
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at Home at Work on-the-Go

Requirements

e Micro Secure Digital Cards (microSD) or TransFlash Cards

e For PC users:

¢ Windows 2000, ME, XP

¢ Available USB port
e For Mac users:

e Mac OS 9 or greater
¢ Available USB port

Package Contents

e Universal Memory Drive (USB 2.0 Memory Card

Reader/Writer)
e Quick Start Guide
e Warranty card

Function

Housing

Case

LEDs

On Line

Ports

Operating Temperature
Storage Temperature
Operating System Support
USB Specification
Transfer Rate

Humidity

Power Connections
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Plastic

1

1 - USB 2.0 Connection (Type A)

-40 ~+ 176 ?F (- 40 ~ + 80 ?C)
+32~+158 ?F (0~ + 70 ?C)

Win 2000, ME, XP, MAC OS 9 or greater
USB 1.1 and 2.0 compliant

480 Mbps

20-80% RH, (Non Condensing)

Bus powered

Dimensions

Unit Dimensions
Height

Length

Width

Inner Pack
Height

Length

Width

Inner Pack Qty.
Unit Package Dimensions
Height

Width

Depth

Master Carton
Height

Width

Depth

Master Carton Qty.
Weight

Master Carton Wt.
Inner Pack Wt.

Unit Pack Wt.

GFR291TFW6

2.50in
.375in

.75in

5.5in
6.5in
7.25in

12

6.25in.
4.5in.

0.75in.

6.5in
15.5in
14in

144

6 Ibs (8.7 Kg)
1.32 Ib.

0.11b.
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