

GFR291TFW6 Pocket Card Reader



Removable Flash Memory Drive: Supports microSD™/ microSDHC™/ TransFlash Cards (not included)

Instantly transfer your slotMusic[™] songs to your PC or Mac with this microSD to USB adapter.

- Easy installation; Plug-n-Play
- Supports USB specification v2.0
- Micro Secure Digital Cards (microSD)/ TransFlash Cards/ microSDHC
- Instantly transfer your slotMusic[™] songs to your PC or Mac
- Function as a portable USB Flash Drive or card reader
- Up to 480Mbps transfer rate
- Remarkable high-speed digital image and data transfer to computer
- Specifically designed for digital cameras and also ideal for using with Cell Phones, Palmtop PCs, Handheld PCs, PDAs, Voice Recorders, Laptops, Gaming Devices and other mobile electronics
- Hot swapping capacity for replacing PC storage cards without restarting the computer
- No driver needed for Windows ME/2000/XP
- 3 year limited warranty
- 1 Type A USB connection









Package Contents

Requirements

- Micro Secure Digital Cards (microSD) or TransFlash Cards
- For PC users:
- Windows 2000, ME, XP
- Available USB port
- For Mac users:
- Mac OS 9 or greater
- Available USB port

Specifications

•	 Universal Memory Drive (USB 2.0 Memory Card 		
	Reader/Writer)		

1.32 lb.

0.1 lb.

- Quick Start Guide
- Warranty card

Function	GFR291TFW6	Dimensions	GFR291TFW6	
Housing		Unit Dimensions		
Case	Plastic	Height	2.50 in	
LEDs		Length	.375 in	
On Line	1	Width	.75 in	
Ports	1 - USB 2.0 Connection (Type A)	Inner Pack		
Operating Temperature	- 40 ~ + 176 ?F (- 40 ~ + 80 ?C)	Height	5.5in	
Storage Temperature	+ 32 ~ + 158 ?F (0 ~ + 70 ?C)	Length	6.5in	
Operating System Support	Win 2000, ME, XP, MAC OS 9 or greater	Width	7.25in	
USB Specification	USB 1.1 and 2.0 compliant	Inner Pack Qty.	12	
Transfer Rate	480 Mbps	Unit Package Dimensions		
Humidity	20-80% RH, (Non Condensing)	Height	6.25 in.	
Power Connections	Bus powered	Width	4.5 in.	
		Depth	0.75 in.	
		Master Carton		
		Height	6.5in	
		Width	15.5 in	
		Depth	14in	
		Master Carton Qty.	144	
		Weight		
		Master Carton Wt.	6 lbs (8.7 Kg)	

Inner Pack Wt.

Unit Pack Wt.